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Aberdeen Offshore Wind Farm

Test Suction Bucket
General Arrangement
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Item Nr Title Qty Diameter Length Thickness Width Mass Mat. Type

1 Topplate 1 9370 mm 40 mm 21588 kg 1

2 Shell 1 9450 mm 9340 mm 40 mm 86637 kg 3

4 Girder 2 5170 mm 40 mm 1500 mm 4860 kg 2

5 Girder Flange 2 9365 mm 50 mm 300 mm 2173 kg 2

6 Suction Interface 1 214 kg 4

7 Topplate Stifener 2 8745 mm 40 mm 600 mm 3289 kg 2

8 Topplate Stiffener 2 6685 mm 40 mm 600 mm 2513 kg 2

9 Topplate Stiffener 2 8055 mm 40 mm 600 mm 3014 kg 2

10 Padeye 4 2100 mm 40 mm 2253 mm 5127 kg 1

11 Cheekplate 8 576 mm 25 mm 379 kg 1

12 Docking Frame 1 589 kg 4

13 Water Injection 1 297 kg 4
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Pile length 7800 = Calculated weigth 130680 kg

12
00

7

C.O.G

4

7140

6

12

13

Water Injection System

59
11

10
13

0

Redacted




